406
Box systems
TIP-ON for TANDEMBOX▶
Bo
x
sy
st
em

TIP-ON
Space requirement
Order information
300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
550 mm
600 mm
650 mm
270 mm
559.3001T
559.2701T
559.3501T
559.4001T
559.4501T
559.5001T
559.5501T
559.6001T
559.6501T
Cabinet profiles, latch and locking mechanism
units left/right
20 kg
Nominal
length NL 50 kg30 kg
1
Cabinet profiles left/right
Locking mechanism unit left/right
Incl. latch, pre-mounted
EXPANDO fixing
Composed of:
1 x
1 x
1a
1b
Accessories
Synchronisation (for cabinet width KB 550 mm and higher)
Inner cabinet width LW
558 - 620 mm
608 - 670 mm
508 - 570 mm Z55S1350E
Z55S1600E
Z55S1850E
708 - 770 mm
758 - 820 mm
658 - 720 mm Z55S2100E
Z55S2350E
Z55S2600E
858 - 920 mm
908 - 970 mm
808 - 870 mm Z55S2850E
Z55S3100E
Z55S3350E
1008 - 1070 mm
1058 - 1120 mm
958 - 1020 mm Z55S3600E
Z55S3850E
Z55S4100E
1108 - 1170 mm Z55S4350E
Part no.
14
Synchronisation unit
Synchronisation rod
L-bracket
EXPANDO fixing
Zinc plated
Composed of:
1 x
1 x
1 x
14a
14b